MONTHLY PREMIUMS

EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION

TRS
ActiveCare
Primary

TRS
ActiveCare
HD

TRS
ActiveCare
Primary+

TRS

ActiveCare
2**

CYPRESS- FAIRBANKS ISD Employee Monthly Premium Rates 2022-2023

SCOTT &
WHITE
HMO

FULL-TIME EMPLOYEE RATES (MINIMUM 35 HOURS PER WEEK )

Employee Only
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Family

$170
$420
$677
$852

$182
$442
$709
$890

$265

$498

$763
$1,036

$775
$1,197
$1,941
$2,347

$302.82

$623.32

$889.22
$1,079.20

EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION

SUBSTITUTE

EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION PART-TIME EMPLOYEE RATES  (15-34 HOURS PER WEEK )
Employee Only $170 $182 $265 $775 $302.82
Employee & Child(ren) $483 $505 $561 $1,260 $623.32
Employee & Spouse $740 $772 $826 $2,004 $982.22
Employee & Family $955 $993 $1,139 $2,450 $1,149.20

, TEMP, PART-TIME RATES (10+ HOURS PER WEEK))

Employee Only
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Spouse

Employee & Family

$395

$709
$1,113
$1,332

$407

$731
$1,145
$1,370

$496

$798
$1,212
$1,523

$1,013
$1,507
$2,402
$2,841

$527.82

$848.32
$1,325.22
$1,525.20






